84753
84754 .
84755 .
841756.
84757 .
84758
84759 .
84760.
84761 -
84762 -
84763
84764 -
84765 .
84766
84767 -
84768 -
84769
84770
84771
8772 -
84773 -
84774
8775 -
84776
84777 -
84778 -
81779 -
84980
84781 -
84782 -
84783 -
84784 -

84785 -
84786 -
84787 -
84789-
84790
84791 -
84792-
84993
84994 -
81796 -
84797 -
84798-
84799 -
84800 -
84801 -
84802 -
84803 -
84804 -
84805 -
84807 -
84808 -
8L 809 -
84 810 -
84 811 -
84812 -
84813 -
84814 -
84815 -
84816 -
84817 -
84819 -
84 818 -
84820 -
81821 -
84822 -
84823 -
8t 824

84825 -

84826 -
84827 -
84828 -
84829 -
84830 -
84 831 -

- 84832 -

84833 -
84834 -
84833 .
84836 .
84837

84838 .

84840 .
84 841 .
84842 .
84843 .
84 844 .

84846 -
84847

O.E.Robinson
Harvey Young 0il Co
Right Way lLdy
Public Service Co,
Public Service Co.
Publiec Service Co.
Public Service Co.
Jose Mastiner
L.C.Whitensack

Ed Slazer
W.P.Hoover

Joe N.Lyon Co.
Geo.Wiles

‘Dave Easterly

Thos Leehy
Public Service Co.
John S.Hoff

- Grant Eoff

JeF.Bzzell

Jo Lo Thacke r
D.F.Doming
A.P,Hall

E.E +Bstson
E.M,Lowe
Wm.M,MeGuire
T.F.Murrgh

John Penn
E.J.Quinn
S.D«Wheeler
C.RJMontgomery
Elizabeth Walters
Belle Gilliem
Mabel Walker
Maude McGowsn
Helliburton Abbott
Home Hospital

+ Mayo Furniture Co

AW.Lancaster
Tulsa Ptg.Co.
Tulsa-Ptg.Co.
Pva Russell

elace Ofs.Sup.Co,
Tulss Daily legel News
Palsce Ofs.Sup. Co,
Pplace Ofs.Sup.Co.
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co.
Chas.Parkinson
Joe.T.Parkinson
Geheral Govt.
W.H.Blskely

John Schmitz

Place Ofs.Sup.Co.
Palce Ofs. Sup.Co,
Pglace Ofs.Sup.Co,
Palace Ofs. Sup.Co.
Pelace Ofs.Sup.Co.
Pala ce Ofs.Sup.Co.
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co.
City water Dept.
Eva Ruseel

Thos .Leshy

Co.Supt.
Burrouyghs Add.Mach.Co.
JOJO Jackson

Office Appliance Co,
JoRoIﬂlndy
Ad,7.Wells
Hare and Nonken
QsL.Dickerson

Thos. H.Holt
HeWeSinclair
Columbia Carbon Co.
Clerk Common Pleas
West Pub.Co.
Harry Fair
Re.M.Vaughn
C'EoDyer '
Roy Meacham
WoRoWilkerson
B.E.Routh
Fred Wilkinson
E.N.Ellis
Colored Hosp. Assn.
Phil W.Davis
ReE.Wilder
Chas.Evans

J.Fred lawrence
G.E.Hartshorne
ReC.Mott Motor Co.

Long Bell Lumber Co.
Ledger Democrat -

Labor

Suppli es
Services
Services
Services
Servi ces
Services
Juror

Bxpen ses

Witness Fees
Witress Fees

Services
Suppli s
Postege
Fees
Lites
Juror
Juror
Juror
Juror
Juror
Juror
Juror
Juror
Juror
Juror
Juror
Juror
Juror
Juror
Salary
Salary
Salary
Salary
Supplies
Services
Supplies
Salary
Supplies
Supplies
Fees
Suppli es

Publication

supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Expenses
Expenses
Pgyroll
Juror
Juror
Supplies
Supplis
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supp 1y
Fees
Fees

Salary Payroll
-Machine

Fees
Repeirs
Groceries
Juror
Repairs

Salary Oct.
Selary COct.

Salary

Supp,ies
Payesll
Suppli es

Witness Exp.
Expenses Witness
Expenses Witness
Expenses witness
Expenses Wi tnesses
Expenses witness
Expenses Witness

Rentsl
Maint .
Services
Services
Refund
Expenses
Sa,ary
Supplies

5050 es

3, 00
29,70

- 115,36

8. 80
36,08
13.99
11.61
33. 00

2.65
14,45
143145
18.65
37.35

.20 .00

9 85
7.65
36,00
36,00
36 .00
9,00
36,00
18.00
364 00
21,00
40430
6. 00
39,00
6400
6. 00
25,60
85. 00
85,00
85 .00
85 .00
180,00
45,00
2. 00
78.00
16. 00
64,00
1.65
25,90 -
50315
6450
54,40
6.75
143.48
135.00
499,98
15. 00
%6400
4.90
8.85
12.65 |
62,50
4 .50
1,00
4,80
52. 85
1.35
6.20
450,00

- Disgllowed.

1.60
2,782
15.00
12.00
36.00

135,00
150,00
166.66
- 1220

1610.,00

5,00
6.40
5,00
6.40
5,00
5.00
5.00
5,00
50,00
415,00
10.00
300,00
15 .00
2.89
125,00

10,00

59258

n




